
Team Schedule
Girls Soccer
8/19/2019 to 11/29/2019

North Marion High School
20167 Grim Rd N E
Aurora, OR 97002

Ron Holyoak
School Phone: 503-678-7123
Fax: 503-678-7186
ron.holyoak@nmarion.k12.or.us

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/29/19 Woodburn High School (Woodburn Jamboree) Away 10:00 AM

Thursday 09/05/19 Woodburn High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Junction City High School Away TBA

Thursday 09/12/19 Valley Catholic School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Scappoose High School Away 4:15 PM

Monday 09/23/19 Molalla High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 09/25/19 Madras High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Estacada High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Gladstone High School Away 6:15 PM

Wednesday 10/09/19 Corbett High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/15/19 Molalla High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Madras High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/21/19 Estacada High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 10/23/19 Gladstone High School (Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/29/19 Corbett High School Away TBA

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Thursday 09/05/19 Woodburn High School Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/10/19 Junction City High School Away TBA

Thursday 09/12/19 Valley Catholic School Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/17/19 Scappoose High School Away 4:15 PM

Monday 09/23/19 Molalla High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/25/19 Madras High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/01/19 Estacada High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 10/03/19 Gladstone High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/15/19 Molalla High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 10/17/19 Madras High School Home 5:30PM

Monday 10/21/19 Estacada High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/23/19 Gladstone High School Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Ginger Redlinger De Ann Jenness Ron Holyoak
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